Competéncia: 05/2022

Matricula

0000267-4-01
0000265-8-01
0000126-0-01
0000251-8-01
0000248-8-01
0000258-5-01
0000244-5-01
0000268-2-01
0000041-8-01
0000257-7-01
0000042-6-01
0000243-7-01
0000254-2-01
0000260-7-01
0000143-0-01
0000054-0-01
0000238-0-01
0000110-4-01
0000219-4-02
0000037-0-01
0000226-7-01
0000264-0-01
0000092-2-01
0000092-2-02
0000046-9-01
0000059-0-01
0000231-3-02
0000249-6-01
0000040-0-01
0000263-1-01

Nome Pessoa

ALEXANDRE AMIN SALUM JUNIOR
BRUNAA. S. BENTO
BRUNA EVA MORAIS DOS ANJOS

BRUNO B. BASSO

CARLOS MAGNO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
CARLOS R. VELLOSO

CASEMIRO T. DOS R. L. CARVALHO
CHEILA SACCHETTI

CYNTHIA SCARDUELLI AMBROGINI
DANIEL ESPIRITO SANTO JUNIOR
DANIEL GERALDO GEBLER

DECIO AUGUSTO BACEDO DE VARGAS
DEIVISSON A. PERERA

DENIS D. SCHAIMANN

DESIREE P. GINAR

DIEGO DA ROCHA PIAZZA

DIOGO DE O. GOMES

EDUARDO ARTUR CUNHA

FERNANDO S. VECHI

GEANCARLO STEIN

GIGLIONE EDITE ZANELA MAIA
GIOVANAF. DE L. G. COELHO

GISELE DE FARIA
GISELE DE FARIA

GUILHERME CUSTODIO DE MEDEIROS
GUILHERME PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
HEITOR D. SANTOS

JAMAZI ALFREDO ZIEGLER

JEFERSON MACHADO

JEFFERSON M. MACARINI

Tipo da folha: NORMAL/FERIAS

Sigla UO Data Proventos
Admisséao
CONSAD 14/02/2022 19.428,14
SCPAR LAGUNA  14/02/2022 3.684,53
PRES 05/02/2016 9.555,20
CONSAD 11/03/2021 2.642,46
PRES 01/02/2021 7.771,26
CONSAD 01/07/2021 2.642,46
CONSAD 03/11/2020 2.642,46
CONSAD 14/03/2022 8.122,08
DEPJUR 01/08/2008 18.070,81
DARJU 01/07/2021 8.122,08
DEPJUR 01/08/2008 28.148,95
CONSAD 03/11/2020 2.642,46
CONSAD 04/03/2021 2.642,46
SCPAR LAGUNA  21/07/2021 7.369,09
DPLCO 21/01/2019 10.521,35
DEPADM 02/03/2009 7.879,02
DGFIN 21/08/2020 8.122,08
SECEXECPPP 13/08/2012 19.441,88
SCPAR LAGUNA  01/10/2019 10.749,41
DEPADM 01/04/2008 13.895,05
CONFIS 02/05/2019 2.642,46
DPLCO 20/12/2021 7.369,09
DGFIN 02/05/2011 13.615,39
CONSAD 31/07/2020 2.642,46
DEPPPP 06/10/2008 20.717,48
DEPJUR 02/07/2009 24.291,02
SCPAR LAGUNA  05/08/2020 7.369,09
PRES 09/02/2021 13.769,27
DIVSLC 28/04/2008 19.428,15
DEPADM 22/11/2021 7.369,09

Verba
Indenizat
200,00
750,00
200,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
200,00
1.342,97
49,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
200,00
170,75
0,00
0,00
1.600,00
596,70

Desconto
s

5.038,49
497,09
2.559,90
324,25
1.268,74
279,10
324,25
1.964,79
3.831,33
1.965,79
5.612,97
55,38
324,25
1.757,72
2.624,59
1.845,82
1.964,79
5.077,74
2.687,31
3.500,22
55,38
1.758,72
3.423,31
726,68
5.272,12
6.288,68
1.757,72
3.518,77
4.917,55
1.713,49

Liquido

R$ 14.589,65
R$ 3.937,44
R$ 7.195,30
R$ 2.318,21
R$ 6.502,52
R$ 2.363,36
R$ 2.318,21
R$ 6.157,29

R$ 14.239,48
R$ 6.156,29

R$ 22.535,98
R$ 2.587,08
R$ 2.318,21
R$ 5.611,37
R$ 7.896,76
R$ 6.033,20
R$ 6.157,29

R$ 14.564,14
R$ 9.405,07

R$ 10.444,00
R$ 2.587,08
R$ 5.610,37

R$ 10.192,08
R$ 1.915,78

R$ 15.645,36

R$ 18.173,09
R$ 5.611,37

R$ 10.250,50

R$ 16.110,60
R$ 6.252,30



0000108-2-01
0000266-6-01
0000223-2-01
0000043-4-01
0000270-4-01

0000031-0-03
0000252-6-01

0000144-9-03
0000253-4-01
0000047-7-01
0000259-3-01
0000250-0-01
0000111-2-01

0000255-0-02
0000246-1-01
0000256-9-01
0000247-0-01

JUCEMAR FERNANDES DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR BERNARDI COGO
LUIZ F. FERREIRA

LUIZA LOPES PEDRO

MAKCIEL A. PEZENATTO

MARCELO RANGEL BURIGO
MARCELO WERNER SALLES

MARCOS DE S. SABINO

MARIO POVIA

MAURICIO EUCLIDES DE MELO
NALCI ANTUNES

PAULO R. R. AYRES

PAULO ROBERTO RAMOS
PRICILLA P. BARBOZA

RENATA DE ARRUDA FETT LARGURA

TALTIBIO D. V. Y. ARAUJO
VLADIMIR A. FEY

Total de servidores geral: 47

DIRPOR
CONSAD
CONFIS
DEPADM
DEPPPP

DIRPOR
CONSAD

DEPFIN
CONSAD
DEPPPP
DGFIN
CONSAD
SUPERINT
PRES
CONSAD
DARJU
CONSAD

09/02/2012
09/02/2022
02/05/2019
01/09/2008
06/05/2022

20/12/2021
04/03/2021

23/04/2020
04/03/2021
07/10/2008
14/07/2021
01/02/2021
03/12/2012
01/07/2021
27/01/2021
10/06/2021
27/01/2021

13.693,51 79,03  3.015,46
2.642,46 0,00 55,38
2.642,46 0,00 55,38
4.095,56 0,00 607,65
3.193,26 0,00 373,55
8.122,08 802,89  1.860,52
2.642,46 0,00 324,25

14.752,79 500,00 3.788,24
2.642,46 0,00 324,25

30.126,02 184,76  6.944,98
3.684,53 0,00 497,09
2.642,46 0,00 55,38

23.017,94 395,16  6.061,16
3.684,53 0,00 498,09
2.642,46 0,00 324,25
7.369,09 0,00 1.757,72
2.642,46 55,38

443.543,2¢ 7.271,43 99.535,67

R$ 10.757,08
R$ 2.587,08
R$ 2.587,08
R$ 3.487,91
R$ 2.819,71
R$ 7.064,45
R$ 2.318,21

R$ 11.464,55
R$ 2.318,21

R$ 23.365,80
R$ 3.187,44
R$ 2.587,08

R$ 17.351,94
R$ 3.186,44
R$ 2.318,21
R$ 5.611,37
R$ 2.587,08
351.279,02
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